Approved for Release: November 2024/Brown
Spectrum Control reserves the right to make changes to datasheets  at any time without notice.
Technical Specifications
*V is a trademark of Anritsu
50 kHz – 50 GHzBias Tees
2.4mm
MODELS: 8810EMFX-YY, 8810EFFX-YY, 8810EMMX-YY, 8810EFMX-YY

1 = Solder post
2 = SMA female conn.
How To Order Order Examples
    Model number: 8810EFF2-50
50 kHz – 50 GHz, 2.4mm, Fem/Fem
SMA Female DC Connector Type
 Model number: 8810EMF1-50
50 kHz – 50 GHz, 2.4mm, Male/Fem
Solder Post DC Connector Type
Model Number
DC Input Connector Option
Solder Post, X = 1 Model Numbers
Connector
Configuration Port
Overall
Length
Max.AC + DC AC
8810EMFX-50 Male Female 1.63 [41.40]
8810EFFX-50 Female Female 1.60 [40.64]
8810EMMX-50 Male Male 1.75 [44.45]
8810EFMX-50 Female Male 1.63 [41.40]
**Dimensions in brackets are expressed in millimeters
and are for reference only.